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Child	Learning	Center		

 
 
 

TUITION RATES 
Effective August 2017 – May 2018 

 
 
 

Preschool 
 3 Hour Session 

9:00AM  –  12:00PM 
5 Hour Session 

9:00AM  –  2:00PM 
3 days per week (MWF) 
2 days per week (TTH) 

$1440.00/semester 
  $960.00/semester 

  $2480.00/semester 
  $1630.00/semester 

 Tuition is collected in 5 
installment payments 

Tuition is collected in 5 
installment payments 

 
 
 

Extended Preschool 
Hours of operation 7:30AM – 5:30PM 

 
 

Full Day Program 
Attendance of more than 5 

consecutive hours 

Half Day Program 
Attendance of 5 consecutive hours 

or less 
5 days per week 
4 days per week 
3 days per week 
2 days per week 
1 day per week 

$275.00 
$245.00 
$205.00 
$138.00 
$81.00 

 $205.00 
$184.00 
$156.00 
$102.00 
$62.00      

 

Tuition is collected on a weekly basis 
 
 
 

Additional Fees 
$25.00 Application Fee (one-time fee, nonrefundable) 
$50.00 Registration Fee (paid annually or for any re-enrollment, nonrefundable) 
 
 
 

HighScope Curriculum 
Highly Qualified/Degreed Teachers 

Low Teacher to Child Ratios 
Secure Site with Observation Room 

Portfolio Assessment 
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