

## **TUITION RATES**

Effective August 2017 – May 2018

Preschool		
	3 Hour Session	5 Hour Session
	9:00AM - 12:00PM	9:00AM - 2:00PM
3 days per week (MWF)	\$1440.00/semester	\$2480.00/semester
2 days per week (TTH)	\$960.00/semester	\$1630.00/semester
	Tuition is collected in 5	Tuition is collected in 5
	installment payments	installment payments

Extended Preschool			
Hours of operation 7:30AM – 5:30PM			
	Full Day Program	Half Day Program	
	Attendance of more than 5	Attendance of 5 consecutive hours	
	consecutive hours	or less	
5 days per week	\$275.00	\$205.00	
4 days per week	\$245.00	\$184.00	
3 days per week	\$205.00	\$156.00	
2 days per week	\$138.00	\$102.00	
1 day per week	\$81.00	\$62.00	
Tuition is collected on a weekly basis			

## **Additional Fees**

\$25.00 Application Fee (one-time fee, nonrefundable)

\$50.00 Registration Fee (paid annually or for any re-enrollment, nonrefundable)

HighScope Curriculum Highly Qualified/Degreed Teachers Low Teacher to Child Ratios Secure Site with Observation Room Portfolio Assessment